Louisiana Tax Commission

JOHN BEL EDWARDS Governor State of Louisiana

LAWRENCE E. CHEHARDY Chairman



OPEN MEETING AND APPEALS HEARING AGENDA-MORNING SESSION

Louisiana Tax Commission 1051 North 3rd Street, Suite 225 Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70802

View Livestream via YouTube Channel: Louisiana Tax Commission

Wednesday, July 29, 2020 10:00 AM

- I. Call to Order
- II. Roll Call
- III. Old Business
- IV. Items to be Considered
 - A. Consideration of Change Orders

See attachments for specific change orders to be considered.

B. Consideration of Tax Sale Cancellations

V. Appeals

- A. Appeal of John M. Anders v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-004
- B. Appeal of Ammar Mekari v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-007
- C. Appeal of Belba Ryder LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-058
- D. Appeal of Marie Stafford v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-090
- E. Appeal of Paulette V. Phipps v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-092
- F. Appeal of Robert A. Kutcher v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-105
- G. Appeal of Kathleen C. Cresson v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-138

- H. Appeal of Kathleen C. Cresson v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-140 *Withdrawn*
- I. Appeal of N Clark LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-139
- J. Appeal of Kathleen C. Cresson v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-141 Dismissed

VI. Consideration of Any Other Matters that May Come before the Commission

VII. Adjournment

This notice of public meeting hereby serves as a posting of R.S. 42:4.1 through R.S. 42:13, relative to the Louisiana's Open Meetings Law, required by R.S. 42:4.1B.

Louisiana Tax Commission

JOHN BEL EDWARDS Governor State of Louisiana

LAWRENCE E. CHEHARDY Chairman



APPEALS HEARING AGENDA-AFTERNOON SESSION

Louisiana Tax Commission 1051 North 3rd Street, Suite 225 Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70802

View Livestream via YouTube Channel: Louisiana Tax Commission

Wednesday, July 29, 2020 12:30 PM

- I. Call to Order
- II. Roll Call
- III. Old Business
- IV. Appeals
 - A. Appeal of Kyle A. Breaux v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-063
 - B. Appeal of Huahong Qiang v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-079
 - C. Appeal of Yvonne M. McCulla v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-209 *Withdrawn*
 - D. Appeal of Y & M Investments LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-210
 - E. Appeal of Y & M Investments LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-212
 - F. Appeal of Eugene K. Simon Jr. v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-213
 - G. Appeal of Eugene K. Simon Jr. v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-214 *Withdrawn*
 - H. Appeal of Robert E. Bertel v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-227 *Withdrawn*

- I. Appeal of Alison W. Kern v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-233
- J. Appeal of Moira M. Rheams v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-245
- K. Appeal of Teri L. Corte v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-270
- L. Appeal of Teri L. Corte v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-271
- M. Appeal of Teri L. Corte v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-274
- N. Appeal of Juliet D. Redden v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-273
- O. Appeal of Owen B. Leftwich v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-275
- P. Appeal of Joseph C. Caravella v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-277
- Q. Appeal of Donald G. Valley v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-291
- R. Appeal of Susan A. Mahaffey v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-298
- S. Appeal of Assessor Erroll G. Williams v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-315 (Eric W. Gernhauser)
- T. Appeal of Harry F. Fabian, III v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-299 *Con't TBA*
- U. Appeal of Salvatore Caserta v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-170 *Con't TBA*
- V. Appeal of Salvatore Caserta v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-171 *Con't TBA*

V. Consideration of Any Other Matters that May Come before the Commission

VI. Adjournment

This notice of public meeting hereby serves as a posting of R.S. 42:4.1 through R.S. 42:13, relative to the Louisiana's Open Meetings Law, required by R.S. 42:4.1B.